
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.2 310.0 0

2 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 235.0 0

3 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 235.0 0

4 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 164.8 225.0 0

5 Tristan Berg Seaman 165.0 225.0 0

6 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 165.0 225.0 0

7 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 215.0 0

8 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.0 215.0 0

9 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 164.3 215.0 0

10 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 160.0 205.0 0

11 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.6 205.0 0

12 Francisco Arreola Seaman 165.0 200.0 0

13 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 158.7 195.0 0

14 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 190.0 0

15 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 156.1 185.0 0

16 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 160.0 185.0 0

17 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 160.0 185.0 0

18 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 161.4 185.0 0

19 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 185.0 0

20 Jackson Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 185.0 0

21 Hunter Jennings Maize High 159.3 175.0 0

22 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 163.9 175.0 0

23 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 175.0 0

24 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 175.0 0

25 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 160.0 165.0 0

27 Alex Pena Elkhart High School 162.0 165.0 0

28 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.1 165.0 0

29 Connor Goerzen Maize High 165.0 165.0 0

30 Gabe Rodriguez Goddard High School 160.0 155.0 0

31 Edward Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 155.0 0

32 Ben Teegarden Central Heights Vikings 160.0 155.0 0

33 Mason Healy Goddard High School 161.0 155.0 0

34 Hank  Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 157.3 150.0 0

35 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 160.2 150.0 0

36 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 156.5 145.0 0

37 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 160.9 145.0 0

38 Juan Maravilla Syracuse High School 158.0 135.0 0

39 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 162.4 135.0 0

40 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 157.5 115.0 0

41 Trayy Hastings Wichita East High School 159.8 0 0

42 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 0 0

43 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 162.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.2 435.0 0

2 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 365.0 0

3 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 164.3 360.0 0

4 Tristan Berg Seaman 165.0 350.0 0

5 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 340.0 0

6 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 330.0 0

7 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 165.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Gabe Rodriguez Goddard High School 160.0 300.0 0

9 Francisco Arreola Seaman 165.0 300.0 0

10 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 160.9 295.0 0

11 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 295.0 0

12 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 156.1 285.0 0

13 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 285.0 0

14 Mason Healy Goddard High School 161.0 285.0 0

15 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.6 285.0 0

16 Alex Pena Elkhart High School 162.0 280.0 0

17 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.1 280.0 0

18 Hunter Jennings Maize High 159.3 265.0 0

19 Connor Goerzen Maize High 165.0 265.0 0

20 Jackson Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 265.0 0

21 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 163.9 255.0 0

22 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 160.0 250.0 0

23 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.0 250.0 0

24 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 158.7 245.0 0

25 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 160.0 245.0 0

26 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 160.0 245.0 0

27 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 160.0 245.0 0

28 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 245.0 0

29 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 245.0 0

30 Hank  Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 157.3 240.0 0

31 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 235.0 0

32 Juan Maravilla Syracuse High School 158.0 225.0 0

33 Edward Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 225.0 0

34 Ben Teegarden Central Heights Vikings 160.0 225.0 0

35 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 160.2 225.0 0

36 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 157.5 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

37 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 156.5 205.0 0

38 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 162.4 185.0 0

39 Trayy Hastings Wichita East High School 159.8 0 0

40 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 161.4 0 0

41 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 0 0

42 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 162.0 0 0

43 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 164.8 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 260.0 0

2 Mason Healy Goddard High School 161.0 255.0 0

3 Tristan Berg Seaman 165.0 245.0 0

4 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 235.0 0

5 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 161.4 225.0 0

6 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.2 225.0 0

7 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 164.8 225.0 0

8 Jackson Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 225.0 0

9 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 164.3 220.0 0

10 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 215.0 0

11 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 215.0 0

12 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 156.1 210.0 0

13 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 160.0 210.0 0

14 Ben Teegarden Central Heights Vikings 160.0 205.0 0

15 Francisco Arreola Seaman 165.0 205.0 0

16 Gabe Rodriguez Goddard High School 160.0 200.0 0

17 Alex Pena Elkhart High School 162.0 200.0 0

18 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 165.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

19 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.6 195.0 0

20 Hank  Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 157.3 190.0 0

21 Hunter Jennings Maize High 159.3 190.0 0

22 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 160.0 190.0 0

23 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 185.0 0

24 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 160.9 180.0 0

25 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 158.7 175.0 0

26 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 160.0 175.0 0

27 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 170.0 0

28 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 170.0 0

29 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 160.0 165.0 0

30 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.0 165.0 0

31 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 163.9 165.0 0

32 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.1 160.0 0

33 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 156.5 155.0 0

34 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 160.2 155.0 0

35 Connor Goerzen Maize High 165.0 155.0 0

36 Juan Maravilla Syracuse High School 158.0 145.0 0

37 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 162.4 130.0 0

38 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 125.0 0

39 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 157.5 115.0 0

40 Edward Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 105.0 0

41 Trayy Hastings Wichita East High School 159.8 0 0

42 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 0 0

43 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 162.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.2 970.0 10

2 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 835.0 8

3 Tristan Berg Seaman 165.0 820.0 6

4 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 815.0 4

5 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 164.3 795.0 2

6 Jose Velez Central Heights Vikings 158.0 780.0 1

7 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 165.0 730.0 0

8 Francisco Arreola Seaman 165.0 705.0 0

9 Mason Healy Goddard High School 161.0 695.0 0

10 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 164.6 685.0 0

11 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 685.0 0

12 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 156.1 680.0 0

13 Jackson Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 675.0 0

14 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 157.0 660.0 0

15 Gabe Rodriguez Goddard High School 160.0 655.0 0

16 Alex Pena Elkhart High School 162.0 645.0 0

17 Hunter Jennings Maize High 159.3 630.0 0

18 Colby Molina Goddard High School 162.0 630.0 0

19 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 160.0 620.0 0

20 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 160.0 620.0 0

21 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 160.9 620.0 0

22 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 158.7 615.0 0

23 Jonathan  Pauda Ulysses High School 160.0 615.0 0

24 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 160.0 610.0 0

25 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.1 605.0 0

26 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 163.9 595.0 0

27 Isaac Roullett Central Heights Vikings 164.0 590.0 0

28 Ben Teegarden Central Heights Vikings 160.0 585.0 0

29 Connor Goerzen Maize High 165.0 585.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

30 Hank  Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 157.3 580.0 0

31 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 575.0 0

32 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 555.0 0

33 Christopher Martin Wellington Crusaders 160.2 530.0 0

34 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 156.5 505.0 0

35 Juan Maravilla Syracuse High School 158.0 505.0 0

36 Edward Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 485.0 0

37 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 162.4 450.0 0

38 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 164.8 450.0 0

39 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 157.5 445.0 0

40 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 161.4 410.0 0

41 Trayy Hastings Wichita East High School 159.8 0 0

42 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 0 0

43 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 162.0 0 0


